6pacc 50 roHOLKN

AsTop: Administrator
22.04.2013 17:56 -

50 M. 6pac, 4onoBikun

NeNe MpizBuLie iM"a copTCMeHEK HapooX. Pospsn
3annus 01
1 Bonounpes Bnagucnas 1994 MC
03100
2 Pocnuin Ceprii 1996 MC
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3apybiH Bagnm

Yepkacos OMutpo

Bypay Irop

KoBanboB Bnagucnas

Kpunoe Apocnas

1995

1987

1995

1997

1996

MC

MCMK

MC

MC

KMC
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03095
8

3annuvs [ 2

Bacunbes OnekcaHap

XepHyd Myxamepn

Kpoxmanb €sreH

YopHuin Erop

HikaHopos Maeno

1994

1997

1996

1993

1995

MC

KMC

MC

MC
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5 NuteunHok €rop

6 CaBeHkoB Bnagucnas

7 Comos |eaH

8 KyHuubkunia Inns
3annme [3

1 Bypsk Inns

1993

1996

1996

1996

1999

MC

MC

KMC

KMC
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03370

Hparomepeubkuit Kupunn

MapoHoB AHTOH

€srpadcoos 1asno

Hikneuwos Banepin

Toubknin PomaH

1998

1998

1998

1998

1996

KMC
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7

3annvB [ 4
1

MopsiyyH KOpin

Y nntuH Bnagucnas

Tkauyyk OeHuc

Knumenko OaHuno

Oparomepeubkunii CBaTocnas

1997

1999

1998

1998

1998
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4 IamaeB Mukona

5 YepenaHiok Muxanno

6 Makapos OMuUTpo

7 Yenenb Inns

8 Monota €rop
3annue 05

1998

1997

1998

1999

1999
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1

Mauok Bitanin

MNapamoHoB Mukunta

KpveeHko Makcum

Mopo3a Onekcin

Kanes Hanuno

Masypok €sreH

1997

1998

1997

1999

1996

1999
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3annvB [ 6
1

Xykos Bitanin

Kongtoba OnekcaHap

Bonnapes Makcum

lWinayweHko Bonogummp

Hepawkiscbkuih BoroaH

1998

1997

1999

1999

1999
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4 ®dericoB B"d4ecnas

5 Xyneubkunin Muxanno

6 CepsniH Bnagucnas
03800

7 KonecHuk PomaH

8 CawHor Onekcin

1999

1998

1999

1999

1998
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3annus 17

1

CemeHoB JaHuno

Xwntapb PomaH

Bynkot AHppii

TepeuweHko CtaHicnas

Anuiaypi Muxanno

2000

2000

1999

1997

2000
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3annuB [ 8

Kypctak Irop

CynpyH AHApiii

LWaTkoBcbkuin deHuc

EBceeHko Bnan

MNoracin €sreH

2001

1999

1997

2001

2000
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3 'y6eHko Banepiii

4 KpusoHoc AHAOpIl

5 YyaHiseub €BreHin

6 N3eHb Peqip
03930

7 Bapabaw [eHunc

2000

2000

1999

2000

2000
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3annvB [ 9
1

Hepainbunna OnekcaHap

"numboscbkuin CTtaHucnas

OniHuk OnecaHap

LleByeHkO AHTOH

PyneHko Onekcin

JNlnceHko MaBno

1998

BEBY®K

1998

2002

2000

2002

w3

04350

ltoH
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3annme (10
2

XyriH AnaTonin

KysiH MukunTta

OneuweHko Bnan

"opoBas KceHis

NTvHHKK €rop

2000

1998

2002

2002

2002

| oH
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4 WepbuHa AHppii
5 IlaBpeHTbeB EBreH
6 Bikapin Inng

2001

2002

2003

ltoH

ltoH
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